
Сводный реестр муниципальных контрактов

№ п/п
Предмет контракта
Администрация или 
Сведения о контракте
Источник 
Срок 
Наименование, 
Способ 
Дата и номер 
Сведения об 

структурное 
финанси-
исполнени
место нахождения 
размещен
протокола 
исполнении 

подразделение с 
рования
я контракта
поставщика (для 
ия заказа
подведения 
контракта

правами 
№ контракта, 
Цена контракта
юидических лиц); 
итогов 

юридического лица 
дата 
 (руб., в т.ч. 
Ф.И.О., место 
конкурса 

(Заказчик)
заключения
НДС)
жительства, ИНН 
(запроса 

(для физических 
котировок)

лиц)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

1
Поставка товаров 
Администрация
№0101/033/08-72 
112950
местный бюджет
07.03.2008-
ООО "Техносервис", г. 
котировки
22.02.2008 № 7

(программное 
07.03.2008
30.04.2008
Сосновый Бор, ул. 

обеспечение, 
Ленинградская, д.7 

компьютерная и 

оргтехника)

7 ноября 2008 г.
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